
LOT 10 BLOCK D HOLLINGSWORTH EST

784-606, QC 1410-1312,

MCKENNA JAMES M/MCKENNA LYNDA M
150 SW LANKTREE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04059-260

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.020 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

06/22/2015 DF 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

103,622
1,808
15,000

120,430
41,399
79,031

HX HB VX VP 67,721
11,310

120,430
0

120,430

1410/1312 4/10/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES M & LYNDA M MCK

JAMES M & LYNDA M M

0784/0606 10/01/1993 WD Q I 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IRENE REESE

JAMES M MCKENNA

2026
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SALE:1:1: LOT 10 BLOCK A HOLLINGSWORTH ESTATES

000043810 Roof Replacement 6,300 03/01/2022

2018HX Base Yr

150 SW LANKTREE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,180 120.6280 135.10 159,418 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 930

BAS 930 100 930 81,668

FOP 6 30 2 176

FSP 120 40 48 4,215

FSP 140 40 56 4,918

UEP 240 60 144 12,645

1,436 1,180 103,622

BAS= W14 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 FSP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14
S22 E12 S2 E11 FOP= E6 N1 W6 S1$N1 E6 S1 E11 N4 UEP= E12 N20
W12 S20 $ N20$.

BAS

141214

22

12
2

11
6

11

4

20

FSP 10

12

10

12

FSP 10

14

10

14

FOP6
6

UEP

12

20

12

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 60 720.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,008

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

1,808

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


